CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES
METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY
VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 43

WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 28, 2023
WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 29, 2022

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2023

VEEK 4th QIR
43 TO DATE
95, 842 382, 197
5, 410 21, 538
101, 252 403, 735
26, 165 106, 475
11, 725 47, 629
8, 466 33, 712
5,576 23,596
3,764 14, 916
3,042 10, 387
1, 479 6, 964
4,112 17, 425
2, 858 10, 679
1,011 4, 400
5, 929 23, 680
1,472 5, 861
4,067 16, 981
997 3,788
533 2,130

35 127

479 1, 864
348 1,874
469 2,051
2,166 8, 906
84, 693 343, 445
185, 945 747, 180

3, 463, 292
263,072

3,726, 364

1, 215,762
415, 827
368, 999
229, 857
149, 575
110, 419

79,194
199, 887
103, 682

52, 852
237,925

65, 728
185, 114

42,323

22,199

1,597

18,471

20, 583

22,131
100, 761

2022

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
43 TO DATE TO DATE
94, 996 365, 542 3,919, 828
7,017 28, 464 354, 539
102, 013 394, 006 4,274, 367
32, 307 119, 487 1, 282, 795
13, 494 51, 995 490, 740
8,551 32,893 391, 307
5, 236 19, 636 189, 911
3, 564 14, 413 139, 834
2,134 9, 655 108, 222
1,222 5, 000 76, 224
4,780 19, 590 195, 074
2,630 10, 856 106, 422
1,155 4,777 55, 457
5, 460 21, 229 224,009
1, 446 5,922 72,416
4,475 17,536 180, 858
1,012 3, 567 39, 092
426 1,871 20, 319
26 136 1,951
467 1,784 20,072
557 2,388 22,496
561 1,951 19,716
2,283 8,222 103, 765
91, 786 352, 908 3, 740, 680
193, 799 746,914 8, 015, 047

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
43 TO DATE  TO DATE

0.89 %  4.56 % (11.65)%
(22.90)% (24.33)% (25.80) %

(0.75)%  2.47 % (12.82) %

(19.01)% (10.89)% (5.23)%
(13.11)% (8. 40) % (15.27) %
(0.99)%  2.49 % (5.70)%

6.49 % 20.17 % 21.03 %

5.61 %  3.49 % 6.97 %
42.55 %  7.58 % 2.03 %
21.03 % 39.28 % 3.90 %
(13.97)% (11.05)% 2.47 %

8.67 % (1.63)% (2.57)%
(12.47)% (7.89)% (4.70)%

8.59 % 11.55 % 6.21 %

1.80 % (1.03)% (9.24)%
(9.12)% (3.16)% 2.35 %
(1.48)%  6.20 % 8.27 %
25.12° % 13.84 % 9.25 %
34.62 % (6.62)% (18.14) %

2.57 % 4.48' % (7.98)%
(37.52)% (21.52)% (8.50)%
(16.40)%  5.13 % 12.25 %
(5.12)%  8.32 % (2.90)%



